ZK4506-8318-xxxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK4506-8318-xxxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.0 | Page 1 of 4
M40, cable gland, straight – Pitch dimension 5.08 mm, plug, straight, female,
5-pin – open end, 8-wire + shield
Plugs
Electrical data Head A Head B Head C
Rated voltage (signal/24V) - 300 V (accordig to UL 1059) -

- The last three digits of the ordering information is the cable length in decimeters, e.g. ZK4xxx-xxxx-x020 = cable length 2.00
m
Ordering information Length
ZK4506-8318-0050 5.00 m
ZK4506-8318-0080 8.00 m
ZK4506-8318-0100 10.00 m
ZK4506-8318-0200 20.00 m
Products marked with a crossed-out wheeled bin shall not be discarded with the normal waste stream. The device is considered as waste
electrical and electronic equipment. The national regulations for the disposal of waste electrical and electronic equipment must be
observed.
Beckhoff®, ATRO®, EtherCAT®, EtherCAT G®, EtherCAT G10®, EtherCAT P®, MX-System®, Safety over EtherCAT®, TC/BSD®, TwinCAT®,